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** FREE ADMISSION **
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** REFRESHMENTS AVAILABLE **

12th September 2026

Seller stalls available
Contact Chris 0428 265 739

fips .l” SPONSORED BY
;. THEPRINTED COLLECTABLES CLUB OF Meetings held at SAPHIL House, 22 Gray Court,
SOUTH AUSTRALIA inc.
And Adelaide on the fourth Tuesday of each month.

EASTERN DISTRICTS PHILATELIC SOCIETY .
Commencing 7.30 pm

All correspondence to:

The Secretary, P.C.C. of SA Inc, Visitors Welcome
PO Box 163, Hope Valley, South Australia, 5090

Contact No.: 0428 265 739

Email: fredyboyl1966@gmail.com

2026 Programme
27 January Tuesday 28 July Tuesday
24 February Tuesday 28 August Tuesday
24 March Tuesday 12 September  Saturday
SA Printed Collectables Fair & Market
28 April Tuesday
22 September  Tuesday
26 May Tuesday
Members Favourite item - all members 27 October Tuesday
23 June Tuesday 24 November  Tuesday
A sale by Tender December no meeting
of
Members Material
is conducted at each meeting Annual fees include club publications and other

membership privileges.

Seniors $16.00 Family $21.00



